Authority

Devon

Plymouth
Torbay

East Devon
Exeter

Mid Devon
North Devon
South Hams
Teignbridge
Torridge
West Devon

FORMULA GRANT DECREASES - DEVON AUTHORITIES

Grant
2015/16
£m

178.918

96.900
54.973

4.437
6.635
3.713
4.931
3.156
5.558
3.906
2.711

Grant
2016/17
£m

151.644

86.599
49.836

3.644
5.802
3.043
4.183
2.514
4.707
3.331
2.132

Yearly
Decrease
%

(15.2%)

(10.6%)
(9.3%)

(17.9%)
(12.6%)
(18.0%)
(15.2%)
(20.3%)
(15.3%)
(14.7%)
(21.4%)

Grant
2017/18
£m

128.307

77.535
44.576

3.024
5.177
2.564
3.622
2.046
4.016
2.939
1.762

Yearly
Decrease
%

(15.4%)

(10.5%)
(10.6%)

(17.0%)
(10.8%)
(15.7%)
(13.4%)
(18.6%)
(14.7%)
(11.8%)
(17.4%)

APPENDIX 1

Grant Decrease
2015/16 - 2017/18
£m %
(50.611) (28.3%)
(19.365) (20.0%)
(10.397) (18.9%)
(1.413) (31.8%)
(1.458) (22.0%)
(1.249) (30.9%)
(1.309) (26.5%)
(1.110) (35.2%)
(1.542) (27.7%)
(0.967) (24.8%)
(0.949) (35.0%)




